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U18 Départemental 2 / / * Match lever de rideau

Poule Unique

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

26/09/2020

10/10/2020

07/11/2020

14/11/2020

21/11/2020

28/11/2020

... 
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... 

... 

... 
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... 
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... 
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... 

... 
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... 
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... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

51030.1

51031.1

51032.1

51033.1

51038.1

51039.1

51040.1

51041.1

51046.1

51047.1

51048.1

51049.1

51054.1

51055.1

51056.1

51057.1

51034.1

51035.1

51036.1

51037.1

51050.1

51051.1

51052.1

51053.1

Chapelloise As 1

Nerondes Fc 1

Trouy Es 2

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Bges Port/Mehun Port 
1
Nerondes Fc 1

Trouy Es 2

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Bges Port/Mehun Port 
1
St Florent Us 1

Trouy Es 2

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Bges Port/Mehun Port 
1
St Florent Us 1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Chapelloise As 1

St Florent Us 1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

Chapelloise As 1

Nerondes Fc 1

Trouy Es 2

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

St Florent Us 1

Bges Port/Mehun Port 
1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

Chapelloise As 1

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

St Florent Us 1

Chapelloise As 1

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

Nerondes Fc 1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

Trouy Es 2

Nerondes Fc 1

Chapelloise As 1

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Bges Port/Mehun Port 
1
Trouy Es 2

Nerondes Fc 1

St Florent Us 1

Bges Port/Mehun Port 
1
Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

Bges Port/Mehun Port 1 Chapelloise As 1 Ent. Haut Berry 1 Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Nerondes Fc 1 St Florent Us 1 Trouy Es 2 Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

490

23129069

23129070

23129071

23129072

23129092

23129093

23129094

23129095

23129100

23129101

23129102

23129103

23129108

23129109

23129110

23129111

23129073

23129074

23129090

23129091

23129104

23129105

23129106

23129107

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

Début été : 17H   Début hiver : 17H
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Date match : 05/12/2020

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

51042.1

51043.1

51044.1

51045.1

Chapelloise As 1

Nerondes Fc 1

Ent. Haut Berry 1

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

-

-

-

-

Trouy Es 2

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

St Florent Us 1

Bges Port/Mehun Port 
1

 

 

 

 

23129096

23129097

23129098

23129099

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30


